Wybory Prezydenta Rzeczypospolitej Polskiej - 2015

Nazwa operacji
Dodano plik -
Uchwata_w_sprawie_podziatu_gminy Sedziszéw na_state obwody gtosowania....pdf do
tresci

Utworzono tres¢

powrot
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Data
operacji

2015-03-03
13:03

2015-03-03
13:02

Wytworzyt Podglad

Marceli
Lipiec

Admin [x]


http://archiwum-bip.sedziszow.pl/?c=mdRejestr-cmTrescPrev-2114-4534-4539
http://archiwum-bip.sedziszow.pl/?c=mdTresc-cmPokaz-2114

